[bookmark: _GoBack]111學年度第1學期扶立專案申請合格名單一覽表

	序號
	班級
	學號
	序號
	班級
	學號
	序號
	班級
	學號
	序號
	班級
	學號

	1
	企三甲
	D10914135
	14
	財二乙
	D11012115
	27
	行二丙
	D11023301
	40
	貿一乙
	D11113217

	2
	AI三甲
	D10916203
	15
	時尚三甲
	D10934123
	28
	金二丙
	D11017310
	41
	媒一乙
	D11122209

	3
	貿三乙
	D10937115
	16
	企三甲
	D10914117
	29
	媒三甲
	D10922101
	42
	資一甲
	D11116102

	4
	AI三甲
	D10916107
	17
	會二甲
	D11021127
	30
	財二甲
	D11012106
	43
	企四乙
	D10814211

	5
	AI三甲
	D10937114
	18
	財二乙
	D11012213
	31
	行三丙
	D10923314
	44
	資四甲
	D10816103

	6
	AI三甲
	D10916310
	19
	行三甲
	D10923161
	32
	應日二甲
	D11037101
	45
	金四丙
	D10817303

	7
	行二乙
	D11023240
	20
	科三甲
	D10919122
	33
	會三甲
	D10921122
	46
	資四甲
	D10816102

	8
	企三乙
	D10914218
	21
	應日二甲
	D11037103
	34
	流二甲
	D11029149
	47
	金四乙
	D10817247

	9
	企三甲
	D10914137
	22
	行二丙
	D11023339
	35
	展二乙
	D11025201
	48
	金四丙
	D10817326

	10
	產三甲
	D10936101
	23
	金三甲
	D10917155
	36
	互動二
	D11022261
	49
	媒四甲
	D10722139

	11
	應三甲
	D10918117
	24
	媒三乙
	D10922202
	37
	媒一乙
	D11122211
	50
	媒四甲
	D10822110

	12
	金二甲
	D11017135
	25
	金二丙
	D11017333
	38
	金一乙
	D11117203
	51
	金四丙
	D10817316

	13
	金二甲
	D11017142
	26
	財二甲
	D11012136
	39
	應日一甲
	D11137103
	52
	應四乙
	D10818273


111學年度第1學期弱勢學生生活獎學金申請獎助名單一覽表

	序號
	班級
	學號
	序號
	班級
	學號
	序號
	班級
	學號
	序號
	班級
	學號

	53
	行四丙
	D10823301
	65
	
	
	77
	
	
	89
	
	

	54
	資四乙
	D10816204
	66
	
	
	78
	
	
	90
	
	

	55
	應四甲
	D10818102
	67
	
	
	79
	
	
	91
	
	

	56
	應日三甲
	D10937176
	68
	
	
	80
	
	
	92
	
	

	57
	媒一甲
	D11122102
	69
	
	
	81
	
	
	93
	
	

	58
	資四乙
	D10816203
	70
	
	
	82
	
	
	94
	
	

	59
	科二甲
	D11019114
	71
	
	
	83
	
	
	95
	
	

	60
	金一乙
	D11117218
	72
	
	
	84
	
	
	96
	
	

	61
	
	
	73
	
	
	85
	
	
	97
	
	

	62
	
	
	74
	
	
	86
	
	
	98
	
	

	63
	
	
	75
	
	
	87
	
	
	99
	
	

	64
	
	
	76
	
	
	88
	
	
	100
	
	



